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===k NATIONAL NEIGHBORHOOD
LTI |NDICATORS PARTNERSHIP

Acenar 146 E. Houston 222.2362 Latin/ Tex-Mex K $4-9
Biga on the Banks (R) 203 S. St. Mary's 225.0722 Gourmet/ Fine Dining k $4-9
Bohanan's (R) 219 E. Houston 472.2600 Prime Steak / Seafood _ﬁ $4-9
Boudro's (R) 421 E. Commerce 224.8484 Texas Bistro K $4-9
Casa Rio 430 E. Commerce 225.6718 Mexican K $4-9
County Line 111 W. Crockett #104 229.1941 BBQ K $4-9
Iron Cactus 200 River Walk #100 2249835 Mexican K $4-9
Kimura 152 E. Pecan #102 444.0702 Japanese K $4-9
Like 125 E. Houston 227.5853 French/German K $4-9
Paesanos Riverwalk 111 W. Crockett #101 227.2782 Mediterranean / Italian A $4-9

Boiler House 312 Pearl Parkway 354.4644 Texas Grill $5-7 A
Cured 306 Pearl Parkway 314.3929 Modern American $5-7 k
The Granary 602 Avenue A 228.0124 BBQ/Beer $5-7 k
Green 200 E. Grayson 320.5865 Vegetarian $5-7 k
IL Sogno Osteria (R) 200 E. Grayson 223.3900 Italian $5-7 k
La Gloria 100 E. Grayson 267.9040 Mexican $5-7 k
The Luxury 103 E. Jones 354.2274 Modern American $5-7 _ﬁ
Nao 312 Pearl Parkway 554.6484 Latin $5-7 k
Sam’s Burger Joint 330 E. Grayson 223.2830 American $5-7 k
Sandbar 200 E. Grayson 212.2221 Seafood $5-7 k
Sobro Pizza 1915 Broadway #101 227.6276 ltalian/Wine Bar $5-7 A
Southerleigh (R) 136 E. Grayson #120 4555701 Texas Cross-Cultural $5-7 k
Tacos and Tequila 1915 Broadway 314.8226 Mexican $5-7 k
B&D Ice House 1004 S. Alamo 225.9801 BBQ/Beer $4-5 $5-9
BITE Restaurant (R) 1012 S. Presa 532.2551 French $4-5 $5-9
Bliss (R) 926 S. Presa 225.2547 New American $4-5 $5-9
Blue Star Brewing Company 1414 S. Alamo 212.5506 American/Brewery $4-5 $5-9
Cascabel Mexican Patio 1000 S. St. Mary's 212.6456 Mexican $4-5 $5-9
El Mirador 722 S. St. Mary's 225.9444 Mexican $4-5 $5-9
Feast (R) 1024 S. Alamo 354.1024 New American $4-5 $5-9
Hot Joy 1014 S. Alamo 368.9324 Asian $4-5 $5-9
La Focaccia Italian Grill 800 S. Alamo 223.5353 ltalian $4-5 $5-9
La Tuna Grill 100 Probandt 212.5727 American $4-5 $5-9
Liberty Bar (R) 1111 S. Alamo 227.1187 American $4-5 $5-9
Rosario's Mexican Café 910 S. Alamo 223.1806 Mexican $4-5 $5-9
Stella Public House 1414 S. Alamo 277.7047 Pizza/Beer $4-5 $5-9
Tito's Mexican Restaurant 955 S. Alamo 212.8226 Mexican $4-5 $5-9

(R) Reservation suggested k Walking distance



C Bar Rojo

Drink Texas

Dirty Nelly's Irish Pub
Esquire Tavern

Havana Ultra Lounge
Pat O'Brien’s

Soho Wine & Martini Bar
Swig Martini Lounge
V-Bar @ Hotel Valencia
The Worm

Zinc Wine Bar

Blue Box Bar

The Brooklynite

GS 1221

Stay Golden Social House

Sternewirth (in Hotel Emma)

VFW Post #76

600 E. Market
200 Navarro

200 S. Alamo
155 E. Commerce
212 College

121 Alamo Plaza
214 W. Crockett
111 W. Crockett
150 E. Houston
123 Losoya

207 N. Presa

312 Pearl Parkway
516 Brooklyn

1221 Broadway
401 Pearl Parkway
136 E. Grayson

10 Tenth Street

224.1234
224.1031
224.3343
222.2521
220.1973
220.1076
444.1000
476.0005
227.9700
354.1418
224.2900

227.2583
444.0707
251.3184
N/A

223.7375
223.4581

Latin Mojito Bar
Cocktails

Irish Bar

Tavern

Latin / Salsa
New Orleans
Cocktails / Cigar
Martini / Cigar
Upscale Bar
Tequila / Mezcal
Wine & Cigar

Cocktails

Cocktails

Craft Beers

Dive Bar/Food Trucks
Cocktails

Cheap Beer

Bar 1919

The Friendly Spot
Joe Blue's

La Tuna Ice House
Bar 1919

1420 S. Alamo
943 S. Alamo
1420 S. Alamo
100 Probandt
1420 S. Alamo

227.1420
224.2337
212.5421
224.8862
227.1420

Cocktails

Ice House/American
Contemporary Bar
Ice House

Cocktails

A $4-9
% $4-9
A $4-9
% $4-9
A $4-9
% $4-9
A $4-9
% $4-9
A $4-9
% $4-9
A $4-9
$5-7 £

$5-7 £

$5-7 £

$5-7 £

$5-7 £

$5-7 £

$4-5 $5-9
$4-5 $5-9
$4-5 $5-9
$4-5 $5-9
$4-5 $5-9
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